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Race 1 1-8 E-Buggy - G Main
10 Minute Race

Round

4
Car# Driver Name Country

Qualifying
Pos Trans#Qual PointsSponsor

 

38369

Ward, Lil Donnie1 636394555 94=45,49,15/7:20.513

Anderson, Clayton2 244024556 102=49,53,14/7:09.537

Jones, Lamar3 773624557 103=51,52,14/7:02.919

Hill, Eric4 370202158 105=51,54,14/7:28.418

Wiltison, Joey5 485539159 106=52,54,14/7:30.773

McGaha, Cody6 703629260 108=50,58,14/7:01.818

Beaman, Ryan7 517347161 113=53,60,14/7:09.525

Burton, Tre8 711928662 114=55,59,13/7:21.962

Mao, Richard9 355433463 114=57,57,9/6:58.954

Race 2 1-8 Nitro Buggy - E Main
15 Minute Race

Round

4
Car# Driver Name Country

Qualifying
Pos Trans#Qual PointsSponsor

 

38369

Casper, Jesse1 743741137 64=31,33,16/7:19.357

Sanders, Phil2 385788238 71=34,37,16/7:26.599

Scott, Red3 321059639 74=35,39,11/7:13.323

Madrazo, Gary4 903131040 75=37,38,15/7:22.998

Durrer, Wyatt5 925038841 76=34,42,12/7:17.820

Lynch, Willie6 220556142 79=39,40,3/7:11.415

Ohboy, Tony7 664533943 80=38,42,14/6:07.343

Race 3 1-8 E-Buggy - F Main
10 Minute Race

Round

4
Car# Driver Name Country

Qualifying
Pos Trans#Qual PointsSponsor

 

38369

Pitts, Justin1 339917346 74=34,40,16/7:10.106

Craighead,Jesse2 962742147 80=39,41,16/7:25.557

Cosper, Jesse3 339043148 83=41,42,15/7:01.541

Kendricks, Dustin Sr4 659720349 84=38,46,15/7:14.598

Caldwell, David5 414391350 85=39,46,16/7:24.611

Wetzel, Russ6 421621251 86=42,44,15/7:18.508

Madrazo, Zack7 294769452 87=40,47,15/7:16.755

Vandever, Philip8 355113053 89=44,45,15/7:16.610

Lee, Bubba9 245309154 94=44,50,15/7:22.419

McGaha, Cody10 7036292199
9Ward, Lil Donnie11 6363945199
9Beaman, Ryan12 5173471199
9
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Race 4 1-8 Nitro Buggy - D Main
15 Minute Race

Round

4
Car# Driver Name Country

Qualifying
Pos Trans#Qual PointsSponsor

 

38369

Hilton, Tim1 639572128 45=20,25,16/7:20.701

Pryce, Sean2 471170629 47=22,25,16/7:35.155

Swanson, Don3 791384730 47=23,24,16/7:03.033

Walter, Steve4 219311331 49=21,28,16/7:24.702

Cassell, Colton5 892812032 49=22,27,17/7:25.736

Malone, Marcus6 313470333 52=25,27,15/7:02.485

Pitts, Justin7 415228234 54=26,28,15/7:06.420

Harris, Derrick8 354476035 61=29,32,16/7:15.407

Desrochers, Brian9 624630736 63=29,34,15/7:11.835

Madrazo, Gary10 9031310199
9Sanders, Phil11 3857882199
9Durrer, Wyatt12 9250388199
9

Race 5 1-8 E-Buggy - E Main
10 Minute Race

Round

4
Car# Driver Name Country

Qualifying
Pos Trans#Qual PointsSponsor

 

38369

Christman, Mark1 239814337 63=10,53,17/7:04.640

Wyche, Jasen2 617590038 64=28,36,16/7:04.145

Baart, Jimmy3 605489339 65=29,36,16/7:04.326

Wicker, Bob4 511845740 65=30,35,15/7:03.101

Reynolds, Ralph5 808120541 67=33,34,16/7:09.431

Mainella, Tom6 119208642 68=28,40,16/7:22.080

Desrochers, Brian7 602228743 68=31,37,15/7:04.127

Codoley, Chris8 711277144 69=27,42,16/7:01.506

Alameida, Wil9 333713245 70=32,38,15/7:04.551

Pitts, Justin10 3399173199
9Cosper, Jesse11 3390431199
9Kendricks, Dustin Sr12 6597203199
9
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Race 6 1-8 Nitro Buggy - C Main
15 Minute Race

Round

4
Car# Driver Name Country

Qualifying
Pos Trans#Qual PointsSponsor

 

38369

Strober, Tom1 303207119 30=12,18,16/7:00.337

Nicholson, Ray2 383300520 35=12,23,17/7:16.511

Miller, Jay3 894379421 37=15,22,16/7:06.610

Chartos, Bob4 501271522 38=18,20,17/7:19.344

Hester, Brandon5 570320223 38=19,19,17/7:21.039

Denton, Mo6 879556824 39=9,30,17/7:04.584

Acord, Billy7 996670525 40=14,26,16/7:06.026

Woodyard, Steve8 995886926 43=20,23,17/7:23.541

Hilton, Eddie9 447281327 45=18,27,16/7:11.346

Pryce, Sean10 4711706199
9Hilton, Tim11 6395721199
9Malone, Marcus12 3134703199
9

Race 7 1-8 E-Buggy - D Main
10 Minute Race

Round

4
Car# Driver Name Country

Qualifying
Pos Trans#Qual PointsSponsor

 

38369

Saunders, Anthony1 786175828 43=20,23,17/7:21.332

Harrison, Joe2 307896529 46=15,31,16/7:08.978

Miller, Jay3 463405230 47=18,29,16/7:12.669

Lee, David4 227606831 53=22,31,16/7:15.096

Swanson, Don5 951055732 54=16,38,16/7:11.208

McWhirt, Scott6 552965933 56=20,36,16/7:14.591

Sneed, Jason7 918037734 57=25,32,16/7:18.216

Lyle, Mark8 605265235 59=27,32,16/7:21.948

Oehm, Gary9 944623136 60=30,30,16/7:07.899

Christman, Mark10 2398143199
9Baart, Jimmy11 6054893199
9Desrochers, Brian12 6022287199
9
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Race 8 1-8 Nitro Buggy - B Main
15 Minute Race

Round

4
Car# Driver Name Country

Qualifying
Pos Trans#Qual PointsSponsor

 

38369

Melton, Brandon1 951729910 16=4,12,18/7:19.322

Sprinkle, Shane2 991575811 16=5,11,17/7:12.919

Christman, Mark3 706885712 17=7,10,17/7:20.401

Miller, Jason4 555024313 18=3,15,17/7:12.110

Bowman, Victor5 810732114 18=8,10,17/7:21.949

Williams, Andrew6 336894815 23=9,14,17/7:12.043

Thomas, Scott7 744799716 24=8,16,17/7:10.331

Zayas, Jose8 651509017 24=10,14,17/7:29.516

McCaffrey, Daniel9 781995818 24=11,13,17/7:33.091

Denton, Mo10 8795568199
9Nicholson, Ray11 3833005199
9Strober, Tom12 3032071199
9

Race 9 1-8 E-Buggy - C Main
10 Minute Race

Round

4
Car# Driver Name Country

Qualifying
Pos Trans#Qual PointsSponsor

 

38369

Thomas, Scott1 463991119 30=12,18,16/7:07.803

Walter, Steve2 507301020 32=7,25,17/7:24.144

Accord, Billy3 823874821 32=13,19,17/7:08.918

Wyatt, Travis4 615927622 35=13,22,16/7:08.341

Kendricks, Dustin Jr5 835346323 35=17,18,17/7:18.989

Connelly, Drew6 195539324 38=14,24,16/7:08.460

Williams, Andrew7 340683425 39=11,28,16/7:07.725

Downs, Steve8 653721326 39=17,22,17/7:11.565

Harris, Derrick9 604224127 40=15,25,17/7:16.207

Baart, Jimmy10 6054893199
9Christman, Mark11 2398143199
9Harrison, Joe12 3078965199
9
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Race 10 1-8 Nitro Buggy - A Main
45 Minute Race

Round

4
Car# Driver Name Country

Qualifying
Pos Trans#Qual PointsSponsor

 

38369

Waters, Hunter1 58932381 2=0,2,18/7:16.413

Knight, Josh2 51364922 4=0,4,18/7:13.971

Connelly, Drew3 64424013 7=2,5,17/7:04.409

Ross, Dan4 41664554 9=3,6,18/7:21.348

Woodyard, Austin5 87803875 10=3,7,18/7:18.613

Drakeford, J6 22336456 13=6,7,17/7:18.030

Mazarra, Anthony7 49901797 15=4,11,17/7:12.415

Bing, Christopher8 27274748 15=6,9,17/7:01.355

Westfall, Damien9 33185539 16=0,16,18/7:14.098

Melton, Brandon10 9517299199
9Denton, Mo11 8795568199
9Christman, Mark12 7068857199
9

Race 11 1-8 E-Buggy - B Main
10 Minute Race

Round

4
Car# Driver Name Country

Qualifying
Pos Trans#Qual PointsSponsor

 

38369

Hester, Brandon1 557642210 20=8,12,16/7:03.720

Jones, Travis2 384137111 20=9,11,17/7:02.862

Chartos, Bob3 831432612 22=9,13,16/7:04.998

Scott, Ryan4 588482213 23=7,16,17/7:00.219

Wicker, Jack5 454763214 24=8,16,17/7:02.368

Ward, Donnie6 831717715 24=10,14,17/7:06.820

Bing, Christopher7 307943116 28=2,26,18/7:11.681

Smith, David8 497952317 29=10,19,16/7:05.706

Sprinkle, Shane9 383037018 30=11,19,17/7:07.774

Connelly, Drew10 1955393199
9Accord, Billy11 8238748199
9Thomas, Scott12 4639911199
9
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Race 12 1-8 Nitro Truggy - C Main
15 Minute Race

Round

4
Car# Driver Name Country

Qualifying
Pos Trans#Qual PointsSponsor

 

38369

Woodyard, Colin1 571646619 29=10,19,17/7:01.896

Hilton, Eddie2 576227920 35=16,19,16/7:02.403

Wyche, Jasen3 350046021 36=16,20,17/7:13.431

Ritchie, Ray4 346171622 41=18,23,15/7:05.221

Malone, Marcus5 356714523 42=15,27,17/7:08.225

Reynolds, Ralph6 104976424 42=20,22,16/7:00.529

Manning, Jeremy7 558623825 43=19,24,15/7:10.754

Durrer, Wyatt8 704844426 43=21,22,16/7:02.167

Scott, Red9 630951527 44=21,23,14/7:02.015

Race 13 1-8 E-Buggy - A1 Main
10 Minute Race

Round

4
Car# Driver Name Country

Qualifying
Pos Trans#Qual PointsSponsor

 

38369

Waters, Hunter1 96730071 2=0,2,18/7:03.427

Gay, Mike2 96150942 2=0,2,18/7:12.855

Mazarra, Anthony3 29639853 3=0,3,18/7:08.414

Knight, Josh4 56465634 7=3,4,18/7:13.660

Ross, Dan5 33516275 7=3,4,18/7:22.227

Drakeford, J6 52392706 10=4,6,18/7:17.236

Gibson, David7 76377167 11=5,6,17/7:07.596

West, Jerry8 82241268 16=7,9,17/7:01.730

Stroud, Bobby9 26361669 20=6,14,17/7:17.428

Bing, Christopher10 3079431199
9Sprinkle, Shane11 3830370199
9Connelly, Drew12 1955393199
9
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Race 14 1-8 Nitro Truggy - B Main
15 Minute Race

Round

4
Car# Driver Name Country

Qualifying
Pos Trans#Qual PointsSponsor

 

38369

Zayas, Jose1 712370610 16=5,11,18/7:24.510

Ohboy, Tony2 310142811 18=8,10,17/7:02.795

Siegel. Scott3 745762312 19=4,15,18/7:14.504

Pryce, Sean4 566603313 20=9,11,17/7:11.474

Nicholson, Ray5 784943114 22=10,12,17/7:10.505

Anderson, Ed6 418070015 26=12,14,17/7:11.897

Lee, David7 274948216 26=13,13,17/7:12.497

Woodyard, Steve8 967237017 27=11,16,17/7:18.184

Woodyard, Curtis9 251747918 27=13,14,17/7:04.637

Woodyard, Colin10 5716466199
9Malone, Marcus11 3567145199
9Hilton, Eddie12 5762279199
9

Race 15 1-8 E-Truggy - A1 Main
10 Minute Race

Round

4
Car# Driver Name Country

Qualifying
Pos Trans#Qual PointsSponsor

 

38369

Jones,Travis1 83650361 0=0,0,18/7:18.284

Downs, Steve2 56946062 4=2,2,18/7:14.865

Harris, Derrick3 84343533 7=3,4,17/7:01.075

Workman, Mike4 79507554 8=3,5,17/7:07.349

Craighead,Jesse5 87669055 9=4,5,17/7:15.397

Ward, Lil Donnie6 59165436 11=5,6,16/7:09.227

Kendricks, Dustin Sr7 77114477 13=6,7,17/7:10.297

Ward, Donnie8 64171418 14=4,10,18/7:21.840

Caldwell, David9 41439139 14=6,8,16/7:14.851

Alameida, Wil10 491004310 18=9,9,17/7:22.176

Vandever, Philip11 849361511 19=7,12,16/7:20.623

Scott, Courtney12 530187612 19=8,11,16/7:22.271

Mao, Richard13 778478913 24=12,12,10/6:09.430

Gibson, David14 618034514 999=0,999,18/7:06.219
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Race 16 1-8 Nitro Truggy - A Main
45 Minute Race

Round

4
Car# Driver Name Country

Qualifying
Pos Trans#Qual PointsSponsor

 

38369

Mazarra, Anthony1 36501691 2=0,2,18/7:01.182

Denton, Mo2 23300532 2=0,2,18/7:02.138

Woodyard, Austin3 80518943 6=0,6,18/7:01.145

Ross, Dan4 69189424 6=3,3,18/7:08.681

Christman, Mark5 87396115 10=3,7,18/7:13.504

Ramos, Sean6 42977736 11=5,6,18/7:15.417

Bowman, Victor7 91890777 12=4,8,18/7:14.315

Strober, Tom8 96476368 13=4,9,18/7:23.302

Smith, David9 80389869 15=7,8,18/7:21.860

Zayas, Jose10 7123706199
9Ohboy, Tony11 3101428199
9Woodyard, Steve12 9672370199
9

Race 17 4wd Short Course - A1 Main
8 Minute Race

Round

4
Car# Driver Name Country

Qualifying
Pos Trans#Qual PointsSponsor

 

38369

Wicker, Jack1 59691401 0=0,0,16/7:01.608

Scott, Ryan2 49176992 4=2,2,17/7:28.624

Jones,Travis3 87787503 5=0,5,17/7:22.710

Mainella, Tom4 36143924 5=2,3,16/7:07.539

Wicker, Bob5 85797025 7=3,4,15/7:03.607

Wyatt, Travis6 41272496 11=5,6,15/7:09.017

Higgins, Brian7 71296617 13=6,7,15/7:06.692

McGaha, Billy8 58661238 15=6,9,15/7:27.569

McWhirt, Scott9 44475009 16=7,9,14/6:59.889

Oehm, Gary10 719155110 16=8,8,15/7:26.818

Vandever, Philip11 536357511 19=8,11,14/7:01.743

Craighead,Jesse12 791228212 20=10,10,14/7:07.748

Jones, Lamar13 325267413 25=12,13,10/6:27.432

Eller, Tyler14 799540114 26=12,14,9/6:38.026
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Race 18 1-8 E-Buggy - A2 Main
10 Minute Race

Round

4
Car# Driver Name Country

Qualifying
Pos Trans#Qual PointsSponsor

 

38369

Waters, Hunter1 9673007See A1 1 2=0,2,18/7:03.427

Gay, Mike2 9615094See A1 2 2=0,2,18/7:12.855

Mazarra, Anthony3 2963985See A1 3 3=0,3,18/7:08.414

Knight, Josh4 5646563See A1 4 7=3,4,18/7:13.660

Ross, Dan5 3351627See A1 5 7=3,4,18/7:22.227

Drakeford, J6 5239270See A1 6 10=4,6,18/7:17.236

Gibson, David7 7637716See A1 7 11=5,6,17/7:07.596

West, Jerry8 8224126See A1 8 16=7,9,17/7:01.730

Stroud, Bobby9 2636166See A1 9 20=6,14,17/7:17.428

Bing, Christopher10 3079431See A1 199
9Sprinkle, Shane11 3830370See A1 199
9Connelly, Drew12 1955393See A1 199
9

Race 19 1-8 E-Truggy - A2 Main
10 Minute Race

Round

4
Car# Driver Name Country

Qualifying
Pos Trans#Qual PointsSponsor

 

38369

Jones,Travis1 8365036See A1 1 0=0,0,18/7:18.284

Downs, Steve2 5694606See A1 2 4=2,2,18/7:14.865

Harris, Derrick3 8434353See A1 3 7=3,4,17/7:01.075

Workman, Mike4 7950755See A1 4 8=3,5,17/7:07.349

Craighead,Jesse5 8766905See A1 5 9=4,5,17/7:15.397

Ward, Lil Donnie6 5916543See A1 6 11=5,6,16/7:09.227

Kendricks, Dustin Sr7 7711447See A1 7 13=6,7,17/7:10.297

Ward, Donnie8 6417141See A1 8 14=4,10,18/7:21.840

Caldwell, David9 4143913See A1 9 14=6,8,16/7:14.851

Alameida, Wil10 4910043See A1 10 18=9,9,17/7:22.176

Vandever, Philip11 8493615See A1 11 19=7,12,16/7:20.623

Scott, Courtney12 5301876See A1 12 19=8,11,16/7:22.271

Mao, Richard13 7784789See A1 13 24=12,12,10/6:09.430

Gibson, David14 6180345See A1 14 999=0,999,18/7:06.219
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Race 20 4wd Short Course - A2 Main
8 Minute Race

Round

4
Car# Driver Name Country

Qualifying
Pos Trans#Qual PointsSponsor

 

38369

Wicker, Jack1 5969140See A1 1 0=0,0,16/7:01.608

Scott, Ryan2 4917699See A1 2 4=2,2,17/7:28.624

Jones,Travis3 8778750See A1 3 5=0,5,17/7:22.710

Mainella, Tom4 3614392See A1 4 5=2,3,16/7:07.539

Wicker, Bob5 8579702See A1 5 7=3,4,15/7:03.607

Wyatt, Travis6 4127249See A1 6 11=5,6,15/7:09.017

Higgins, Brian7 7129661See A1 7 13=6,7,15/7:06.692

McGaha, Billy8 5866123See A1 8 15=6,9,15/7:27.569

McWhirt, Scott9 4447500See A1 9 16=7,9,14/6:59.889

Oehm, Gary10 7191551See A1 10 16=8,8,15/7:26.818

Vandever, Philip11 5363575See A1 11 19=8,11,14/7:01.743

Craighead,Jesse12 7912282See A1 12 20=10,10,14/7:07.748

Jones, Lamar13 3252674See A1 13 25=12,13,10/6:27.432

Eller, Tyler14 7995401See A1 14 26=12,14,9/6:38.026

Race 21 1-8 E-Buggy - A3 Main
10 Minute Race

Round

4
Car# Driver Name Country

Qualifying
Pos Trans#Qual PointsSponsor

 

38369

Waters, Hunter1 9673007See A1 1 2=0,2,18/7:03.427

Gay, Mike2 9615094See A1 2 2=0,2,18/7:12.855

Mazarra, Anthony3 2963985See A1 3 3=0,3,18/7:08.414

Knight, Josh4 5646563See A1 4 7=3,4,18/7:13.660

Ross, Dan5 3351627See A1 5 7=3,4,18/7:22.227

Drakeford, J6 5239270See A1 6 10=4,6,18/7:17.236

Gibson, David7 7637716See A1 7 11=5,6,17/7:07.596

West, Jerry8 8224126See A1 8 16=7,9,17/7:01.730

Stroud, Bobby9 2636166See A1 9 20=6,14,17/7:17.428

Bing, Christopher10 3079431See A1 199
9Sprinkle, Shane11 3830370See A1 199
9Connelly, Drew12 1955393See A1 199
9
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Race 22 1-8 E-Truggy - A3 Main
10 Minute Race

Round

4
Car# Driver Name Country

Qualifying
Pos Trans#Qual PointsSponsor

 

38369

Jones,Travis1 8365036See A1 1 0=0,0,18/7:18.284

Downs, Steve2 5694606See A1 2 4=2,2,18/7:14.865

Harris, Derrick3 8434353See A1 3 7=3,4,17/7:01.075

Workman, Mike4 7950755See A1 4 8=3,5,17/7:07.349

Craighead,Jesse5 8766905See A1 5 9=4,5,17/7:15.397

Ward, Lil Donnie6 5916543See A1 6 11=5,6,16/7:09.227

Kendricks, Dustin Sr7 7711447See A1 7 13=6,7,17/7:10.297

Ward, Donnie8 6417141See A1 8 14=4,10,18/7:21.840

Caldwell, David9 4143913See A1 9 14=6,8,16/7:14.851

Alameida, Wil10 4910043See A1 10 18=9,9,17/7:22.176

Vandever, Philip11 8493615See A1 11 19=7,12,16/7:20.623

Scott, Courtney12 5301876See A1 12 19=8,11,16/7:22.271

Mao, Richard13 7784789See A1 13 24=12,12,10/6:09.430

Gibson, David14 6180345See A1 14 999=0,999,18/7:06.219

Race 23 4wd Short Course - A3 Main
8 Minute Race

Round

4
Car# Driver Name Country

Qualifying
Pos Trans#Qual PointsSponsor

 

38369

Wicker, Jack1 5969140See A1 1 0=0,0,16/7:01.608

Scott, Ryan2 4917699See A1 2 4=2,2,17/7:28.624

Jones,Travis3 8778750See A1 3 5=0,5,17/7:22.710

Mainella, Tom4 3614392See A1 4 5=2,3,16/7:07.539

Wicker, Bob5 8579702See A1 5 7=3,4,15/7:03.607

Wyatt, Travis6 4127249See A1 6 11=5,6,15/7:09.017

Higgins, Brian7 7129661See A1 7 13=6,7,15/7:06.692

McGaha, Billy8 5866123See A1 8 15=6,9,15/7:27.569

McWhirt, Scott9 4447500See A1 9 16=7,9,14/6:59.889

Oehm, Gary10 7191551See A1 10 16=8,8,15/7:26.818

Vandever, Philip11 5363575See A1 11 19=8,11,14/7:01.743

Craighead,Jesse12 7912282See A1 12 20=10,10,14/7:07.748

Jones, Lamar13 3252674See A1 13 25=12,13,10/6:27.432

Eller, Tyler14 7995401See A1 14 26=12,14,9/6:38.026

End of Heat Sheet Total Racers: 277 RC Scoring Pro.com


